NAME PARTY_CODE
MATTOX, IRENE EDWARDS DEM
SAVAGE, GAIL RUTH DEM
HARRIS, MARTHA BERNICE DEM
BONNER, NECIE M DEM
CARRUTHERS, JAMES EDWARD DEM
HILL, SONYA HELEN DEM
TRAYLOR, PATRICIA GALE DEM

MENDOZA, CECILIA SALAZAR DEM

RETURNDATE

24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24
24-MAY-24

STATE_VOTER_ID

1006741444
1064120431
1006773498
1014009598
1185016483
1208521674
1105003182
1006719191

BALLOT_DELIVERY_ADDRESS
103 40904 FM 529 HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
207 26000 PINE SHADOWS DR HOCKLEY TX 77447
208 101 SHINING POINT DR WALLER TX 77484
312 576 ELLEN POWELL ST APT 104 HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
312 576 ELLEN POWELL ST APT 104 HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
312 PO BOX 2361 PRAIRIE VIEW TX 77446
312 576 ELLEN POWELL ST APT 102 HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
419 4433 FIFTH ST APT 6 BROOKSHIRE TX 77423
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